Position

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Total Wages

$371,353

$355,209

$350,316

$346,703

$313,663

$299,853

$298,083

$296,231

$288,271

$286,954

$283,511

$283,241

$283,167

$273,718

$273,318

$271,676

$267,981

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$99,836

$93,020

$56,002

$99,224

$100,661

$77,404

$101,536

$93,275

$100,329

$72,148

$96,086

$100,004

$98,082

$101,385

$105,530

$90,145

$100,726



Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$266,916

$266,024

$265,197

$265,061

$261,014

$260,447

$260,001

$258,822

$257,658

$256,493

$255,681

$255,262

$254,971

$252,324

$251,070

$249,317

$247,408

$246,392

$100,617

$138,120

$138,018

$103,403

$35,235

$53,889

$105,063

$125,450

$130,596

$92,991

$93,953

$72,693

$58,761

$103,392

$100,980

$93,546

$96,913

$113,618



Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$246,091

$245,240

$244,452

$242,509

$242,063

$239,753

$238,608

$238,037

$237,528

$237,004

$233,271

$232,323

$231,158

$230,222

$229,263

$222,998

$221,011

$218,317

$120,201

$101,236

$94,840

$101,125

$100,605

$126,049

$40,033

$88,173

$48,024

$90,108

$56,350

$94,632

$57,692

$48,153

$89,326

$42,016

$91,488

$100,515



Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$214,108

$208,732

$207,803

$206,471

$204,982

$202,077

$201,418

$200,474

$198,736

$197,907

$196,658

$196,458

$196,339

$194,684

$192,252

$192,242

$190,251

$190,014

$54,260

$55,058

$51,630

$52,327

$71,858

$46,872

$71,702

$93,120

$70,298

$70,401

$96,568

$54,188

$53,546

$35,769

$49,777

$48,129

$91,022

$38,169



Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Assistant Fire Marshal

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$189,315

$189,131

$188,259

$186,242

$185,520

$185,469

$182,963

$181,199

$174,104

$172,298

$171,283

$170,963

$167,751

$166,571

$166,019

$165,858

$161,908

$156,629

$51,035

$100,575

$92,371

$49,309

$93,501

$46,053

$47,218

$93,756

$52,388

$86,362

$38,185

$52,976

$77,404

$98,671

$54,628

$94,042

$89,368

$43,943



Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Inspector

Emergency Preparedness Mr

Emergency Medical Srv
Manager

Haz Mat Inspector

Haz Mat Inspector

Haz Mat Inspector

Fire Inspector
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter

Firefighter

Administration Manager

Office Manager

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$153,177

$152,700

$152,638

$143,349

$142,739

$136,611

$133,161

$133,020

$131,293

$129,135

$128,158

$128,131

$127,422

$116,417

$111,759

$110,809

$98,957

$96,131

$88,269

$51,075

$92,632

$70,148

$104,917

$41,912

$91,574

$47,133

$75.218

$62,668

$68,348

$49,991

$53,005

$73,870

$85,897

$86,373

$45,324

$38,991



Fire Engineer

Management Analyst

Fire Engineer

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Program Specialist

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Admin Assistant

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Program Assistant

Fire Engineer

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$90,150

$87,712

$86,217

$78,919

$65,527

$64,647

$61,864

$58,117

$52,878

$45,228

$43,695

$28,233

$24,865

$22,400

$19,986

$16,774

$6,900

$4,800

$95,874

$21,204

$92,823

$56,021

$35,400

$0

$64,397

$89,599

$90,326

$94,559

$11,670

$77,321

$32,082

$291

$92,298

$218

$90

$62



Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$3,300

$3,300

$3,300

$1,200

$43

$43

$43

$16



