Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$371,353	\$99,836
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$355,209	\$93,020
Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$350,316	\$56,002
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$346,703	\$99,224
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$313,663	\$100,661
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$299,853	\$77,404
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$298,083	\$101,536
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$296,231	\$93,275
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$288,271	\$100,329
Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$286,954	\$72,148
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$283,511	\$96,086
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$283,241	\$100,004
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$283,167	\$98,082
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$273,718	\$101,385
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$273,318	\$105,530
Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$271,676	\$90,145
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$267,981	\$100,726

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$266,916	\$100,617
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$266,024	\$138,120
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$265,197	\$138,018
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$265,061	\$103,403
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$261,014	\$35,235
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$260,447	\$53,889
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$260,001	\$105,063
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$258,822	\$125,450
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$257,658	\$130,596
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$256,493	\$92,991
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$255,681	\$93,953
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$255,262	\$72,693
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$254,971	\$58,761
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$252,324	\$103,392
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$251,070	\$100,980
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$249,317	\$93,546
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$247,408	\$96,913
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$246,392	\$113,618

Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$246,091	\$120,201
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$245,240	\$101,236
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$244,452	\$94,840
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$242,509	\$101,125
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$242,063	\$100,605
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$239,753	\$126,049
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$238,608	\$40,033
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$238,037	\$88,173
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$237,528	\$48,024
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$237,004	\$90,108
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$233,271	\$56,350
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$232,323	\$94,632
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$231,158	\$57,692
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$230,222	\$48,153
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$229,263	\$89,326
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$222,998	\$42,016
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$221,011	\$91,488
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$218,317	\$100,515

Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$214,108	\$54,260
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$208,732	\$55,058
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$207,803	\$51,630
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,471	\$52,327
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$204,982	\$71,858
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$202,077	\$46,872
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$201,418	\$71,702
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$200,474	\$93,120
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$198,736	\$70,298
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$197,907	\$70,401
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$196,658	\$96,568
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$196,458	\$54,188
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$196,339	\$53,546
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$194,684	\$35,769
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$192,252	\$49,777
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$192,242	\$48,129
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$190,251	\$91,022
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$190,014	\$38,169

Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$189,315	\$51,035
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$189,131	\$100,575
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$188,259	\$92,371
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$186,242	\$49,309
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$185,520	\$93,501
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$185,469	\$46,053
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$182,963	\$47,218
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$181,199	\$93,756
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$174,104	\$52,388
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$172,298	\$86,362
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$171,283	\$38,185
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$170,963	\$52,976
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$167,751	\$77,404
Assistant Fire Marshal	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$166,571	\$98,671
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$166,019	\$54,628
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,858	\$94,042
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$161,908	\$89,368
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$156,629	\$43,943

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$153,177	\$88,269
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,700	\$51,075
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,638	\$92,632
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$143,349	\$70,148
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$142,739	\$104,917
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$136,611	\$41,912
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,161	\$91,574
Emergency Preparedness Mr	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,020	\$47,133
Emergency Medical Srv Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$131,293	\$75,218
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$129,135	\$62,668
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$128,158	\$68,348
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$128,131	\$49,991
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$127,422	\$53,005
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$116,417	\$73,870
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$111,759	\$85,897
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$110,809	\$86,373
Administration Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$98,957	\$45,324
Office Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$96,131	\$38,991

Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$90,150	\$95,874
Management Analyst	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$87,712	\$21,204
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$86,217	\$92,823
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$78,919	\$56,021
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$65,527	\$35,400
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$64,647	\$0
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$61,864	\$64,397
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$58,117	\$89,599
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$52,878	\$90,326
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$45,228	\$94,559
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$43,695	\$11,670
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$28,233	\$77,321
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$24,865	\$32,082
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$22,400	\$291
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$19,986	\$92,298
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$16,774	\$218
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$6,900	\$90
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$4,800	\$62

Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$3,300	\$43
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$3,300	\$43
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$3,300	\$43
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$1,200	\$16